

Privacy Policy for Lithuanian Children's Hope

Effective Date: April 14th, 2024

Welcome to 'Lithuanian Children's Hope'. We are committed to protecting the privacy and security of our website visitors and donors. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, protect, and disclose your information when you visit our website or donate.

Information Collection and Use

Personal Information: We collect personal information you voluntarily provide to us, including your name, address, email address, phone number, and payment information when you donate, or participate in our events and programs. We use this information to process your donations, communicate with you about our activities and events, and for internal administrative purposes.

Non-Personal Information: We automatically collect non-personal information when you visit our website, such as your IP address, browser type, and access times. This information is used for analytical purposes to improve our website and services.

Cookies and Tracking Technologies

We use cookies and similar tracking technologies to track the activity on our website and store certain information. Cookies are files with a small amount of data which may include an anonymous unique identifier. You can instruct your browser to refuse all cookies or indicate when a cookie is being sent. However, if you do not accept cookies, you may not be able to use some portions of our website.

Data Security

We implement a variety of security measures to maintain the safety of your personal information. Your personal information is contained behind secured networks and is only accessible by a limited number of people who have special access rights and are required to keep the information confidential.



Data Sharing and Disclosure

We do not sell, trade, or rent your personal information to others. We may share generic aggregated demographic information not linked to any personal identification information regarding visitors and users with our business partners, trusted affiliates, and advertisers for the purposes outlined above.

We may use third-party service providers to help us operate our business and the website or administer activities on our behalf, such as sending out newsletters or surveys. We may share your information with these third parties for those limited purposes if you have given us your permission.

Your Rights

You have the right to access, correct, or delete your personal information at any time. If you want to review, correct, update, or delete your personal information, please contact us.

Links to Other Websites

Our website may contain links to other websites. We are not responsible for the privacy practices of other sites and encourage you to read their privacy statements.

Children's Privacy

Protecting the privacy of young children is especially important. For that reason, we never collect or maintain information at our website from those we know are under 13, and no part of our website is structured to attract anyone under 13.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update our Privacy Policy from time to time. We will notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on this page. You are advised to review this Privacy Policy periodically for any changes.

Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us.

By using our website, you consent to our Privacy Policy and agree to its terms.